November 24th oo

INTERNATIONAL
LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE SCHOOL
PRIZE

ETSAB,
Main Hall.
Barcelona School of Architecture

Av. Diagonal, 649. 08028 Barcelona.

10.00

11.15

12.00

13.00

14.15

15.45

16.00

17.00

OPENING LECTURE
Welcome to ETSAB from ETSAB’s direction, Sub-Directorate for
International Relations

OPENING OF THE INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE SCHOOL'S
PRIZE EXHIBTION

PRESENTATION OF THE SCHOOLS PRIZE JURY MEMBERS
Carme Ribas, Tim Waterman, Laurence Vacherot, Wang
Xiangrong i Eulalia Gomez

BREAK
PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS

LUNCH BREAK

PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS

BREAK

PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS

CLOSING SESSION



