November 24 <sup>th</sup>	09.00	OPENING LECTURE Welcome to ETSAB from ETSAB's direction, Sub-Directorate for International Relations
		OPENING OF THE INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE SCHOOL'S PRIZE EXHIBTION
INTERNATIONAL LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE SCHOOL PRIZE	10.00	PRESENTATION OF THE SCHOOLS PRIZE JURY MEMBERS Carme Ribas, Tim Waterman, Laurence Vacherot, Wang Xiangrong i Eulàlia Gomez
	11.15	BREAK
ETSAB, Main Hall. Barcelona School of Architecture Av. Diagonal, 649. 08028 Barcelona.	12.00	PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS
	13.00	LUNCH BREAK
	14.15	PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS
	15.45	BREAK
	16.00	PRESENTATION OF FINALIST SCHOOLS
	17.00	CLOSING SESSION